

LICENSE, NC-CC 26478-SP LV, UT 641 1770-8501

ENGAD 800-631-688



580 South State Street Orem, UT 84058

PHONE: 888-50-PROTECT

100 1-1-4

FAX: 801.223.6517 E-MAIL: support@pprotect.com

www.platinumprotect.com **Alarm Monitoring Agreement** LEAD ID #: STATE LICENSE #:

Gustomer Name:	Home Owner Q.Yes		Home Phone:	ow (the "Premises"), Com the Premises as set forth	Work Pho	ne:	
Customer Name:	Home Owner 🚨 Yes	and the second s	Home Phone:	and the second s	Mark Dha	10.	The second secon
Pramises: Address	Control Control	J No Dana dan Jajan	-		_ wonenu	16.	
Billing Address (if	different from Premises	Addrage City Ct			<u> Mariza</u>	<u>y</u> y/i	
2. MONITORING S	ERVICES PROVIDED: ((hack All Danne The	le zip:	Requested Payment Me	Hada (O.1a	***************************************	
24-Hour Monitor	ring Saa	.99 per month	Apply)	Airto-Pay (Attach voi	<u>UNUL (Select ()</u>	ne)	
			7g.	Type of Account:	Checking	Credit Union	
Monitoring Activi		óu Zala		Account Number:			☐ Savings
그 3 Monthly Inst 니 Payment in Fu	allments			ABA Routing Number:			
- cyment in Fo		v — with a fair		☐ Credit Card: ☐ VISA		Expiration Date (Moo	the Name of the Name of the Name of the Name of the text of the te
***	•			Credit Card Number:		- the same frame	ov reasp
Lifetime Mainten	ance Warranty (Check One):	Yes & No 🗆		Address on Statement			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	or Repair or Maintenance Service			System has been activated, is none numbers are set forth in			
Justomer's emergency 3. SERVICE FFES	femporarily disconnect the contacts refuse or fail to an	service for nuisance or rive at Customer's locati	ustomer releases Com ny will not send any C safety reasons if Comp on within a reasonable	System has been activated, is none numbers are set forth in ergency by communicating without understands that neithe pany and its contractor from a ompany personnel to Custom time.	er's location in in ner or Customer	ts contractor repres nsibility or liability i response to any ala 's emergency cont	resets or by nonlying a sents or promises that for any failure or delay urm signat. Customer acts or if Customer or
Customer's company to Customer's emergency. 3. SERVICE FEES nated pursuant to proper written no period, customer unauthorized cand count password. ees, any false ala or Customer. Con Customer.	femporarily disconnect the contacts refuse or fail to an & TERM OF AGREE the provisions here tice of cancellation to may cancel this Agree cellations, "proper we Customer agrees to the contact of the	service for nuisance or rive at Customer's location of, and shall there of the other party sement upon thirt vritten notice" me pay the total morne charges, returning a Customer of the charges, returning a Customer of the charges, returning the charges.	ustomer releases Com ny will not send any C safety reasons if Comp on within a reasonable ement shall cont rafter automatica at least thirty (31 y (30) days prop ans a signed wri otheck charges	tomer understands that neithe pany and its contractor from a company personnel to Custom tany is unable to notify Custom time. Index of an initial term ally renew on a month-old days prior to the enter prior written notice ten notice including rates all sales, service, or Late Charges if an	er's location in interior Customer of three (3 to-month bit of the init. For your chame, address or operty, us and its address on the init.	is contractor represensibility or liability or liability or liability it response to any alars amergency control of the series o	sents or promises that for any failure or delay in signal. Customer acts or if Customer or their party gives ing any renewal and to prevent umber, and ac-
Customer's emergency 3. SERVICE FEES nated pursuant to proper written no period, customer unauthorized cand count password, ees, any false ala or Customer. Con vithout prior notic	femporarily disconnect the contacts refuse or fail to an a TERM OF AGREE the provisions here tice of cancellation to may cancel this Agree cellations, "proper we Customer agrees to rm charges, telephon pany may increase ce. Return check chemical to an acceptance of the contact of the contac	service for nuisance or rive at Customer's location of, and shall there of, and shall there of the other party sement upon thirt vritten notice" me pay the total morne charges, return Total Monthly Fearges are \$25.00	ustomer releases Compy will not send any Compy will not send any Compon within a reasonable ement shall contrafter automatica at least thirty (30 y (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above particles of the contrafter automatically (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above particles of the contrafter automatically (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above particles of the contrafter automatically fee above particles of th	tomer understands that neithe pany and its contractor from a company personnel to Custom the custom time. In the contract of the enders of the enders, or Late Charges, if a process of the enders, we walked the enders of the enders, we walked the enders of the enders	er's location in interior Customer of three (3 to-month bit of the init. For your chame, address or operty, us and its address on the init.	is contractor represensibility or liability or liability or liability it response to any alars amergency control of the series o	sents or promises that for any failure or delay in signal. Customer acts or if Customer or their party gives ing any renewal and to prevent umber, and ac-
Customer's emergency 3. SERVICE FEES nated pursuant to proper written no period, customer unauthorized cand count password. ees, any false ala or Customer. Con vithout prior notice THERE IS NO FIMANCE A Number of Payments	temporarily disconnect the contacts refuse or fail to an a TERM OF AGREE the provisions here tice of cancellation to may cancel this Agree cellations, "proper we customer agrees to rm charges, telephonany may increase be. Return check check check on cost of care	service for nuisance or rive at Customer's locative at Customer's location of, and shall there of, and shall there of the other party sement upon thirt vritten notice" me pay the total morne charges, return Total Monthly Fearges are \$25.00 FINANCIA STATE OF ARRY ASSOCIATION AND ASSOCIATION APRILABITED TO THE CAST OF THE PRIVATE OF TH	ustomer releases Compy will not send any Compy will not send any Compon within a reasonable ement shall contrafter automatica at least thirty (30 y (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above particles of the contrafter automatically (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above particles of the contrafter automatically (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above particles of the contrafter automatically fee above particles of th	tomer understands that neithe pany and its contractor from a company personnel to Custom the custom time. In the contract of the enders of the enders, or Late Charges, if a process of the enders, we walked the enders of the enders, we walked the enders of the enders	er's location in interior Customer of three (3 to-month bit of the init. For your chame, address or operty, us and its address on the init.	is contractor represensibility or liability or liability or liability it response to any alars amergency control of the series o	sents or promises that for any failure or delay in signal. Customer acts or if Customer or their party gives ing any renewal and to prevent umber, and ac-
Customer's emergency 3. SERVICE FEES nated pursuant to proper written no period, customer unauthorized cand count password, ees, any false ala or Customer. Con without prior notice A. Number of Payments for the Original Term is 36.	temporarily disconnect the contacts refuse or fail to an a TERM OF AGREE the provisions here tice of cancellation to may cancel this Agree cellations, "proper we customer agrees to rm charges, telephonany may increase be. Return check check check check of the contact of the c	service for nuisance or rive at Customer's locative of, and shall there of, and shall there of the other party seement upon thirt vritten notice" me pay the total morne charges, return Total Monthly Fearges are \$25.00 FINANCIA SIT (0% APR) ASSOCIA Payment is Total Total Total Payment is Total Total Total Payment is Total Tota	ustomer releases Compy will not send any Compy will not send any Compon within a reasonable ement shall contrafter automatica at least thirty (3) y (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above por check charges, e up to 5% after or 5% of the facular disclusions and the contrafter with this against the Components of the facular disclusions and the contrafter with this against the contrafter with the cont	comer understands that neithe pany and its contractor from a company personnel to Custom any is unable to notify Custom time. Inue for an initial term ally renew on a month-old any prior to the ender prior written notice tten notice including ratus all sales, service, or Late Charges, if are the initial or any relevance of the check, we consider the check of the check, we consider the check of the che	er's location in iner or Customer of three (3 to-month bit of the init. For your chame, address policable, with the wal term whichever is	is contractor represensibility or liability or liability or liability is exponse to any alars expenses to any alars expenses on the contraction of	sents or promises that for any failure or delay imm signat. Customer acts or if Customer or their party gives ing any renewal and to prevent umber, and access; any permited on Company once annually
Customer's emergency 3. SERVICE FEES nated pursuant to proper written no period, customer unauthorized cand count password. ees, any false ala or Customer. Con vithout prior notice A. Number of Payments for the Original Term is 36. ate Charge - Company in payment that is more than termitted by law, up to \$5	temporarily disconnect the contacts refuse or fail to an a TERM OF AGREE the provisions here tice of cancellation to may cancel this Agree cellations, "proper we contact the provisions of the	service for nuisance or rive at Customer's locative at Customer's locative at Customer's locative at Customer's locative at Customer's location of the other party perment upon thirty ritten notice" me pay the total mone charges, return Total Monthly Fearges are \$25.00 FINANCIA BIT (0% APR) ASSOCIATION APRO PAYMENT IS Total Total Monthly Fearges are \$25.00 FINANCIA FINA	ustomer releases Commy will not send any Conserver releases Commy will not send any Conserver releases Commy will not send any Compon within a reasonable ement shall contract least thirty (3) (30) days propans a signed writhly fee above property fee up to 5% after or 5% of the fact of Payments for the Comment of Payments for the Comment of the Organization of the Ity on the Ity of Ity on the Ity of Ity on the Ity of Ity of Ity on the Ity of Ity on the Ity of Ity	comer understands that neithe pany and its contractor from a company personnel to Custom the company personnel to Custom time. In ue for an initial term of the enders of	er's location in iner or Customer of three (3 to-month bid of the init. For your chame, addresproperty, us opplicable, where we have the composite of the comp	is contractor represensibility or liability or liability or liability is exponse to any alars expenses to any alars expenses on the contraction of	sents or promises that for any failure or delay imm signal. Customer acts or if Customer or their party gives ing any renewal and to prevent umber, and access; any permit of on Company once annually for ediditional

YOU, THE CUSTOMER, MAY CANCEL THIS TRANSACTION AT ANY TIME PRIOR TO MIDNIGHT OF THE THIRD BUSINESS DAY AFTER THE DATE OF THIS TRANSACTION. PLEASE SEE THE ATTACHED NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FORM FOR AN EXPLANATION OF THIS RIGHT.

CUSTOMER RESPONSIBILITY TO READ AGREEMENT
CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THEY HAVE RECEIVED A COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT AND HAVE READ AND UNDERSTOOD ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS INCLUDING THOSE CONTAINED ON THE REVERSE SIDE INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE HEREIN. THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS INCLUDE DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES IN SECTION 5, A \$1,000 LIMITATION OF LIABILITY IN SECTION 6, A LIST OF CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITIES IN SECTION 7, AND AN ARBITRATION CLAUSE IN SECTION 14.: CUSTOMER AUTHORIZES PAYMENT BY THE METHOD SPECIFIED ABOVE.

Accepted and Copy Received by:

PPRO-NOC-GEN-01

Customer Name (Pleas	e Print)	Social Security No). Custoi	ner Name (Pleas	se Print)	Social Security No.
	ra en la companya de la companya de La companya de la co	4-1-0		1.1		
Customer Signature		Date	Custo	ner Signature		Date
	NEW OW	V	Adalaha at kecili dan diput dalah bir Manya at Kalaman dalah biran dalam		er en	
Sales Representative (Please Print)	Sales	Rep ID	and high and a second	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
TUIC ACDEEMENT CHAIL N	T RE RINDING LIDON C	OMPANY UNI ESS EITHI	ER APPROVED IN WRITING BY AN OFFIC	FR OF COMPANY OR	COMPANY BEGINS MON	ITORING SERVICE.
Imo Adreement Juall In	77 DE DINDING OF ON O	OMFART ONLESS LITTE				
ACCEPTED BY COMPANY				(Authorized Signa	nture) Date:	
Company Use Only		T -		1		
Digital Monitoring Two-Way Voice	Account Number:	Special Services:		Date Installed:	Next Billing Date:	CC/Autopay Bill Date:
Private Investigators and Private Securit On ORAMA to Florida Semestra is non	y Agencies, #1 State Police Plaza Judent for the Florieta Decomment o	Drive, Little Rock, AR. 72209, (50 of Professional Regulation. Costo	c Seconty Board of Licensure; 7956 Vaughe Rit.; Suite 39 1) 618-8600, in California, alarm company operators are aints may be directed to P.O. Box 6687, Tallahassee, FL 3	loansed and regulated by the 2314-6687, (904) 488-5381,	Bureau of Security and Investigative in North Carolina, Roensing is red	t Services, Department of Consumer Aria Jaled by the North Carolina Alarm Syste
Ca ORATA to Florida Gronosino la con-	distort for the Flinista Donastment o	it Professional Riesdatinei - Cretto	plants may be directed to P.O. Box 6687. Tallahassee, FL. 3	2314-6687. (904) 438-5381.	in North Carciera, licensing is regi	Jereo dy ine ivoori Cardina Alaith Dysien
Licensing Board, 1631 Midlown I PPRO-AMA-GEN-01	face, Suite 104, Raleigh, NC 276	i09 (919) 875-3611. In Texas, lici	nsing is regulated by the Texas Department of Public Sale	ly Constrission on Private Set		at, 1x 78/61-2559, (512) 424-2000. Stection, LLC. All rights reserved
					y filodow feel bystebility of Boxon to a your of Boxon	
200000	num Protection, LLC	NO'	TICE OF CANCELLAT	ION	LEAD ID #:	05 746
28 and 31 11 11 11 11 11 1	South State Street n, UT 84058					
العدار والمراشق والمشارين والمعارين وعاد كالمعرفة فأعطرك والراريان	NE: 888,50.PROTECT	DATE OF TRAI	NSACTION	20		A, elektroniski Koniki kiloniski eto ero
YOU MAY CANCELTI	HISTRANSACTIO	N, WITHOUT AN	PENALTY OR OBLIGATION, V	VITHIN THREE E	BUSINESS DAYS FF	OM THE ABOVE DAT
IF YOU CANCEL, AN	Y PROPERTY TRA	ADED IN, ANY PA LI BERETLIBNED	YMENTS MADE BY YOU UNI WITHIN TEN BUSINESS DAY	S FOLLOWING	RACT OH SALE, A RECEIPT BY THE S	ND ANY NEGOTIAB SELLER OF YOUR CA
CELLATION NOTICE,	AND ANY SECUR	RITY INTEREST AR	ISING OUT OF THE TRANSAC	TION WILL BE (CANCELLED, IF YO	U CANCEL, YOU MU
MAKE AVAILABLE TO	THE SELLER AT	YOUR RESIDENC	E, IN SUBSTANTIALLY AS GO	OD CONDITION	N AS WHEN RECEI	VED, ANY GOODS D
LIVERED TO YOU UN	DER THIS ALARN	A MONITORING A	GREEMENT AND SCHEDULE G THE RETURN SHIPMENT O	OF PROTECTION	JN, OR YOU MAY, AT THE SELLER'S	EXPENSE AND RISK
YOU DO MAKETHE (GOODS AVAILABI	LE TO THE SELLER	I AND THE SELLER DOES NOT	PICK THEM UP	WITHIN 20 DAYS	OF THE DATE OF YOU
NOTICE OF CANCEL	LATION, YOU MA	Y RETAIN OR DIS	POSE OF THE GOODS WITHO	OUT ANY FURT	HER OBLIGATION	IF YOU FAIL TO MA
THE GOODS AVAILA	BLE TO THE SELLI	ER, OR IF YOU AG	REE TO RETURN THE GOODS	TO THE SELLER	AND FAIL TO DO	SO, THEN YOU REMA
AND DATED COPY C	ETHIS CANCELL	ATION NOTICE O	DER THE CONTRACT. TO CAN R ANY OTHER WRITTEN NOT	ICE, OR SEND A	TELEGRAM	ON DEFIACIVE VIOLAT
TO: Platinum Protection		ATER THAN	I HEREBY CANCEL THIS		•	
		IGHT OF:	Customer Signature			Date:

©2007 Platinum Protection, LLC. All rights reserved